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Shopping
survey 2019

Conducted in 6 shopping centers
and retailprojects, both inner city
and out-of-town, geographically
spread over Belgium

Where do visitors
come from?

48,1%

Zone 1

30% 110 0 km
Zone 2
11t0 15 km
How visitors come to the
shopping center
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Visitors' age
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Frequency of visit

Weekly 40,0 %
Monthly 38,5 %
Less often 215 %

20,9%
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13,4%
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Visitors' opinions
]

Visitors' gender Noticed vacancy
%
o 56,9%
[ )
Do you like
Pop-up shops / Vacancy pop-up shops?
0/. 35.5% Yes 59,6%
64,5% 355% No 10,4%
Do vacant stores Will you come shopping
disturb you? less often because of
2
Yes 343% the vacancy?
No 62,2% Yes 1,7%
Undecided/no opinion 3,6% No 49.4%
BUdget spent Undecided/no opinion ~ 89%

16,8%
27,2%

@ 0-2499 euros
25-124,99 euros
@ 125euros

SHOPPING CENTER
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6 shops visited I . I

on average
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